Stands
The minimum and maximum reach can be changed in 1.18 (30mm) increments for 5 positions
Position Minimum/Maximum Reach (mm)
D53 + D53 + D53 + D53X + D53X + D53X +
384793 388193 388203 384793 388193 388203
1 8.66/18.90 11.22/21.46 11.22/21.46 6.89/22.44 9.45/25.00 9.45/25.00
2 9.84/20.07 12.40/22.64 12.40/22.64 8.07/23.62 10.63/26.18 10.63/26.18
3 11.02/21.26 13.58/23.82 13.58/23.82 9.25/24.80 11.81/27.36 11.81/27.36

Modular System
Stands
How To Order
1. Basic Stand
2. Tool Holder
3. Optional Accessorie
D57, D57X -these are a standard pantograph design and cover working ranges up to 33.4in (850mm)
and are designed for tools with a torque not exceeding 11ftlb (15Nm).
D57                                        D57X
15.75 (400)         11.8 (300)                                       17.72 (450)      15.75 (400)
STANDS
STAND TYPE PART MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM CAPACITY
NUMBER TORQUE REACH REACH
ft lb in in lb
D57 408903 11 27.6 15.75 2.2-4.4
A
B
C
3.31 (
11.8
(300)
D57X 408913 11 33.4 17.72 2.2-5.5
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
PICTURE REF DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER84)
3.31
(84)
A Bench Mount 408953
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PICTURE REF DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
B Wall Mount Bracket 408963
C Table Stand Clamp 408973
- Tool Holder See Table
5.91
(150)
- Adapter Sleeves See Table
2.09
(53)
0.87-3.22
(22-82)
s
Stands
How To Order
1. Basic Stand
2. Tool Holder
3. Optional Accessories
D58 - this swivel balancing version incorporates a swivelling section and pantograph section giving a
working range of 29.5in (750mm) and are designed for tools with a torque not exceeding 4.4ftlb (6Nm).
D58
29.5 (750)
STANDS
STAND TYPE PART MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM CAPACITYA
B
C
3.31 (
11.8
(300)
NUMBER TORQUE REACH REACH
ft lb in in lb
D58 408923 4.4 29.5 2 2.2-5.5
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED84)
3.31
(84)
PICTURE REF DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
A Bench Mount 408953
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PICTURE REF DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
B Wall Mount Bracket 408963
C Table Stand Clamp 408973
5.91
(150)
- Tool Holder See Table
- Adapter Sleeves See Table
2.09
(53)
0.87-3.22
(22-82)
Stands
How To Order
1. Basic Stand
2. Tool Holder
3. Rail (supplied per metre, e.g. for 3m order (3) off)
4. Rail End Stops (2 required per complete rail)
5. Optional Accessories
D59 - the rail mounted balancing arm consists of a parallel arm remounted on a rail supported carriage. The
horizontal range covered is 25.6in (650mm) plus rail travel with a vertical range of 15.75in (400mm) to 29.5in
(750mm). This arm can be equipped with optional height and side locking devices. The rail can be mounted in
any position and can be delivered in any length (joined every 3 metres).
Maximum
600
Maximum
600
Maximum
600
Maximum
600
51.18
(1300)
STANDS
STAND TYPE
D59
ACCESSO
PICTURE REF
A
OPTIONAL
PICTURE REF
B
C
D
E
E
-
A B
C
DE
D59
Maximum
300
7.87 (200)
15.75-29.5
(400-750)
11.81
(300)
PART MAXIMUM MAXIMUM VERTICAL CAPACITY
NUMBER TORQUE REACH TRAVEL
ftlb in in lb
408933 13.2 25.6 11.81 0-4.4
RIES INCLUDED
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Rail Carriage 409253
 ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Rail (Supplied per Metre) 409213
Rail End Stops 409223
Telescopic Height Adjustment 409203
Top Arrester (Vertical Lock) 409233
Side Arrester (Horizontal Lock) 409243
Must also order top arrester
when using side arrester
Tool Holder See Table
25.6 (650)
Stands
D57/D57X/D58/D59 Tool Holder Data